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Which of the following microbes (or microbial states) would be more resistant to
antimicrobial agents than trophozoites (the active stage of a protozoa's life cycle)?

1

A Non-enveloped virus
B Fungi
C Bacterial Endospores
D Gram-negative bacteria

A virologist needs to remove all bacteria from a solution without removing the viruses.
What physical method  should the scientist use?

2

A Filtration
B Radiation
C Autoclaving
D Pastuerization

Which of the following is not a chemical method of disinfection?3

A Surfactants
B Alcohols
C Phenols
D  Moist Heat

An over-the-counter foot powder contains camphor, eucalyptus oil, lemon oil and zinc
oxide.  One of the ingredients is antimicrobial, which one?

4

A camphor
B eucalyptus oil
C lemon oil
D zinc oxide

When considering both physical and chemical methods of controlling microbes in the
environment, which of the following mechanism of action is most common?

5

A Denaturation of proteins
B Destruction of cell membranes
C Inhibition of metabolism
D Destruction of DNA
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If you were having surgery, how would you describe ideal treatment of your incision and
how would you describe ideal treatment of the instruments used?

6

A Antisepsis/Sterilization
B Degerming/Sterilization
C Sanitization/Antisepsis
D Disinfection/Sanitization
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Answer Key :

Question: Answer

Pre-test

C1
A2
D3
D4
A5
A6
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